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TERM DATES 2023-2024 
 

 
 
 

Term dates/Fees are different to the above for: 
Musical Theatre Youth Company  

Cambridgeshire Youth Ballet Company  
Musical Theatre Company 

Stageworks College  
Please visit our website for up-to-date information 

www.stageworksstudio.co.uk/performance-companies  

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
Start of Term Monday 11th September  

Half Term (Inc.) Monday 23rd October – Sunday 5th November 

End of Term Sunday 17th December  

SPRING TERM 2024 
Start of Term Tuesday 2nd January    

Half Term (Inc.) Monday 19th – Sunday 25th February  
End of Term Sunday 24th March  

SUMMER TERM 2024 
Start of Term Monday 15th April    
Half Term (Inc.) Monday 27th May – Sunday 2nd June  
End of Term Sunday 14th July  

http://www.stageworksstudio.co.uk/performance-companies

